
2023-2024 Sport Schedule

Activity Blocks

U7 U9 U11 U13

Term 1 Athletics
Football
Rounders
Swimming

Athletics
Football
Rounders
Swimming

Athletics
Football
Rounders
Swimming

Athletics
Football
Swimming

Term 2 Kwik Cricket
Field Hockey
Swimming

Kwik Cricket
Field Hockey
Swimming

Kwik Cricket
Field Hockey
Swimming

Volleyball
Field Hockey
Swimming

Term 3 Netball
Touch Rugby
Cross Country

Netball
Touch Rugby
Cross Country
Swimming (½)

Netball
Touch Rugby
Cross Country
Swimming (½)

Netball
Touch Rugby
Cross Country
Swimming (½)

Term 1 Inter-School Fixtures

U7 U9 U11 U13

Athletics Friday 22.09.23
@KHIS

Friday 22.09.23
@KHIS

Friday 22.09.23
@KHIS

Sat 07.10.23
@BISA

Friday 10.11.23
@UWCArusha

Friday 10.11.23
@UWCArusha

Friday 10.11.23
@UWCArusha

Sat 11.11.23
@UWCArusha

Rounders Sat 30.09.23
@KHIS

Sat 30.09.23
@KHIS

Swimming Tues 19.09.23
@KHIS

Tues 19.09.23
@KHIS

Tues 19.09.23
@KHIS

Sat 28.10.23
@SCIS

Friday 27.10.23
@SCIS

Friday 27.10.23
@SCIS

Friday 27.10.23
@SCIS

Football Sat 02.12.23
@SCIS

Sat 02.12.23
@SCIS

Sat 16.09.23
@BISA

Sat 23.09.23
@St Judes

Sat 04.11.23
@UWCMoshi

** Please note that all dates are subject to change


